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REGISTER OF MEDICAL PRACTITIONERS-continued. 

Date of I 
_:egi~tration~~~_ 

Name. Qualification. Residence. 

------------,,-------------------
1909, Jan. 20 Howden, Charles Ernest 

1909. May 22 Howden, Patriok Fraser 
1916, Dec. 16 Hughes, Edward Luoas 

.. 1 Mem. R. Call. Surg. Eng. 1907~ Lie. R. 0011. W ... iuku. 
Phys. Lond. 1908 

(Absent.) . 

Lie. Soc. Apoth. Lond. 1905 
M.R.C.S. Eng. 1892. L.R.O.P. Lond. 1892 

Palmer.ton. 
Corner Mount Pleasant 

and Dominion Roads, 
Auckland. 

1911, Feb. 
1913, Nov. 
1909, Oct. 

1891, Nov. 
1902, Aug. 

1890, Feb. 

1902, Aug. 

1906, Nov. 

1912, Dec. 

1881, June 

1910, June 

1909, April 

1889, Dec. 

1900, Feb. 

1887, July 
1897, Deo. 

1911, Aug. 
1907, May 

1916, May 

1903, July 

1903, Aug. 
1916, Dec. 
1906, July 

1908, May 
1906, Mar. 
1910, July 

1888, Feb. 
1896, Nov. 
1903, Dec. 

1884, Mar. 

1915, Nov. 

1916, Dec. 

1909, July 
1912, Nov. 

1916, May 

1886, Mar. 
1910, May 

1911, April 
1916, July 
1903, Mar. 

28 
13 
22 

26 
18 

10 

20 

22 

23 

6 

18 

8 

21 

26 

11 
29 

7 
20 

19 

9 

18 
16 
31 

1 
20 
11 

20 
13 
7 

15 

8 

16 

} Hughes, Thomas J ohu 

Hunt, Ernest 

Hunter, Hugh 
Hunter, Irwin Walter Wil-

liam 
Hunter, James 

HunUey, Edith Am 

Huthwaite, William Henry 
Joseph 

Hutson, Herbert .. 
Hyde, John Galbraith 

Hyde, John Mickle 

Ick (-Hewins), Edwin 
philus Jesse 

Theo-

Inghs, Herbert McClelland •• 

Inglis, Traoy Russell 

Innes, Charles Barclay 

:'\LB., Bac. Surg., 1907, Univ. Edin. 
Dip. Pub!. Health Camb. 1912 •. J 
Mem. R. Col!. Surg. Eng. 1893. Lie. R. 0011. Phys. 

Loud. 1893 
Bach. Med., Bach. Surg., Univ. Dubl. 1891 
Fell. R. Coli. Surg. Eng. 1900 .. 

M.D., Mast. Surg., R. Univ. Irel. 1888. Lic. Midwif. 
K. and Q. 0011. Phys. Ire1. 1889 

Beach Road, Remuera, 
Auckland. 

Remu,·ra Road, Auck­
land. 

Ashburton. 
Princ~s SGreet, Dun­

edin. 
Invercargill. 

Lic. R. CoIl. Phys. Edin. 1887. Lic. R. 0011. Surg. Miramar, Wellington. 
Edin. 1887. Lie. Fac. Phys. and Surg. Glasg. 
1887. M.D. Brux. 1887 

Mem. R. O,ll. Surg. Eng. 1893. Lie. R. Ooll. Otaki. 
Phys. Lond. 1893 

M.B., Bac. SlUg. 1908, M.D. 1911, Univ. Edin. Wanganui. 
Fell. R. Coli. Surg. Edin. 1912 

Bach. Med. Univ. Toronto 1879. Lie. R. Coli. 
Phys. and Surg. Edin. 1880 

M:B., Bach. Surg., 1910, Univ. N.Z. 

M.B. 1898, Bach. Surg. 1899, Univ. Melb. 

Bach. Med., Mast. Burg., Univ. Edin. 1889 

Bach. Med. Univ. Melb. 1899 

Bach. Med. Univ. Lond. 1885 

Timburn Station, 
Tarra.. (Ceased to 
practiRe.) 

W .. ihi. (Expeditiona.ry 
Force.) 

Waiuku. 

Latimer Square, 
Chri.tchureh. 

Ponsonby Road, Auck· 
hnd. (Military 
Oamp.) 

Wanganui. 

}IrVing, William .. 

Irwin, Emma 

{ 
Mem. R. Coli. Surg. Eng. 1895. Lie. R. 0011. PhYS.} 

Lond. 1895. M.B., Bach. Surg., Univ. Camb. 
1897 

M.D. 1911,Univ. Oamb. .. .. 

Arm a g h S tr e e t, 
Ohristchurch. 

Isdale, George Brownlee 

Lic. R. Coll. Phys. Edin. 1907. Lie. R. 0011. Surg. 
Edin. 1907. Lic. Fac. Phys. Glasg. 1907 

M.B., Baa. Surg., 1916, Univ. N.Z. 

Middlemaroh. 

The Hospital, Welling­
ton. 

} Izard, Arnold Woodford 

J aoobseu, George Oscar 

{
'. Lic. R. Coli. Phys. Lond. 1900. Mem. R. COIL} Wellington. (On active 

Surg. Eng. 1900 service withN.Z.M.C.) 
M.B., Bach. Surg., 1903, Univ. Oamb. .. 
M.R.C.S. Eng. 18R9. L.R.C.P. T"ond. 1889 U.F.S., Wetlington. 

James, Lewis Leon 

Jamieson, James Peter Speid 

} Jeffreys, Harold Edward { 
} Jeffreys, James Graham { 

Jenkins, Oharles Ca.mpbell .• 

Jennings, Edward .• 

Johns, Frederick Noel 

Johnson, John Oha.rles 

Lic. R. Coil. Phys. Edin. 1890. Lie. R. Coli. P.O., Auckland. 
Surg. Edin. 1890. Lie. Fac. Phys. and Surg. 
Glasg.1890. M.D. Univ. St. And. 1895 

M.B., Bac. Burg., 1905, Univ. Edin. Hospital, Nelson. 
M.B. and Bac. Surg. 1906, Univ. N.Z. .. } 
Mem. R. 0011. Surg. Eng. 1909. Lic. R. Ooll. Phys. Porirua. 

Land. 1909 
Lie. Boc. Apoth. Lond. 1877 . . . . t 1rlotueka. 
M.D. Durha~ 1893 . . . . . . J I 
Lic. R. ColI. Phys. Edin. 1897. Lie. R. 0011. Surg. To Aroha. 

Edin.1897. Lie. ~'ae. Phys. alJd Surg. Glasg. 1897 
Mem. R. Coil. Surg. Eng. 1880. Lic. R. Coli. Gloucester Street, 

Phys. Lond. 1880 Christchurch. (On 
active .ervice.) 

M.B., Bac. Burg., 1913, Univ. Edin. Wanganui. (Expedi-
tionary Force.) 

M.B., Bao. Surg. Nat. Univ. Irel., 1913 University College, 
Auckland. 

1 
20 . }JOhnSOn, Thoma.s William{ 

James 

'Johnston, Amos Willia.m 

M.B., Bac. Surg., 1909, Univ. N.Z. .. } 
Lic. Mem. R. Coli. Phys. Land. 1911. Mem. R. 

Coil. Surg. Eng. 1911. M.D. 1912, Univ. N.Z. 
Napier. 

19 

22 
2 

6 
13 
7 

Johnston, David Gibb 
Johnston, William D a v i d 

Stoney 
Johoston, William Philip 
Jolly, Doris Clifton 
Jones, Hugh Owen 

M.B., Bac. Surg., 1916, Univ. N.Z. 

Bach. Med., Mast. Burg., Univ. Glasg. 1885 
M.B., Bac. Surg.1907, Univ. Edin. 

M.B., Bac. Surg. 1911, Univ. N.Z. 
M.B., Bac. Surg., 1916, Univ. N.Z. 
Lie. R. Call. Ph .. s. Edin. 1898. Lie. R. Call. Snrg. 

Awapuni Cam p. 
(N.Z.M.C.) 

Carterton. 
Hardy Street, Nelson. 

Lorraine, Ba.lclutha. 
Dunedin. 
Dominion Road, Auck­

land. 
1902, Aug. 23 Julian, Thaddeus •• 

Edin.1k9S. Lie. Fac. Phys. and Surg. Glasg.1898 
M.D., Mast. Surg., Bennett 0011. of Eclectic Med. 

and Surg. Chicago, U.S.A., 1891 
Cambridge Terrace, 

Ohristchurch. 
1912, Mar. 21 Julian, Thaddeus, jun. 
1913, May 5 Kahlenberg, Fritz •• 

1908, Oct. 19 Keith. Frederick Leonard 

M:B., Bac. Surg., 1912, Univ. N.Z. 
Mem. R. Call. Surg. Eng. 1910. Lie. R. Coli. Phys. 

Lond. 1910. Fell. R. Coli. Surg. Edin. 1912 
M.B., Bae. Surg. 1904, Univ. Aberd. 

High Street, Dunedin. 
Gis borne Hospital. 

"Ardlui" Tumbar­
umba, N.S.W. 


